Self Drilling & Self Tapping
Indications
Features and Benefits
Procedures
Ordering Information
- Dual Top Anchor System Screws
- Dual Top Anchor System Accessories
- Dual Top Anchor System Driver Shafts

11
Self Drilling & Self Tapping
    Ordering Information
12
Dual Top Anchor System
For elastic band
Dual Top Anchor System
Dual Top Anchor System Screws
JA Screws
Code Outer Diameter Length(L)
13-JA-005H Ø 1.3 mm 5 mm
13-JA-006H Ø 1.3 mm 6 mm
13-JA-008H Ø 1.3 mm 8 mm
14-JA-006H Ø 1.4 mm 6 mm
14-JA-008H Ø 1.4 mm 8 mm
14-JA-010H Ø 1.4 mm 10 mm
16-JA-005H Ø 1.6 mm 5 mm
16-JA-006H Ø 1.6 mm 6 mm
16-JA-008H Ø 1.6 mm 8 mm
16-JA-010H Ø 1.6 mm 10 mm
16-JA-012H Ø 1.6 mm 12 mm
20-JA-005H Ø 2.0 mm 5 mm
20-JA-006H Ø 2.0 mm 6 mm
20-JA-008H Ø 2.0 mm 8 mm
20-JA-010H Ø 2.0 mm 10 mm
20-JA-012H Ø 2.0 mm 12 mm
* SXX-JA-XXXH: Sterilized JA Screws with hole
JA Screws with hole
Code Outer Diameter Length(L)
14-JA-006N Ø 1.4 mm 6 mm
14-JA-008N Ø 1.4 mm 8 mm
14-JA-010N Ø 1.4 mm 10 mm
16-JA-006N Ø 1.6 mm 6 mm
16-JA-008N Ø 1.6 mm 8 mm
16-JA-010N Ø 1.6 mm 10 mm
20-JA-006N Ø 2.0 mm 6 mm
20-JA-008N Ø 2.0 mm 8 mm
20-JA-010N Ø 2.0 mm 10 mm
* SXX-JA-XXXN: Sterilized JA Screws without hole
JA Screws without hole
Ø 0.9 mm
L
Ø 1.3 / 1.4 / 1.6 / 2.0 mm
2.3 mm
Omar Bawazeer
Omar Bawazeer
13
Self Drilling & Self Tapping
Dual Top Anchor System
For elastic band
JB Screws
Code Outer Diameter Length(L)
16-JB-006H Ø 1.6 mm 6 mm
16-JB-008H Ø 1.6 mm 8 mm
16-JB-010H Ø 1.6 mm 10 mm
20-JB-008H Ø 2.0 mm 8 mm
20-JB-010H Ø 2.0 mm 10 mm
20-JB-012H Ø 2.0 mm 12 mm
* SXX-JB-XXXH: Sterilized JB Screws with hole
JB Screws with hole
Code Outer Diameter Length(L)
14-JB-006 Ø 1.4 mm 6 mm
14-JB-008 Ø 1.4 mm 8 mm
14-JB-010 Ø 1.4 mm 10 mm
16-JB-006 Ø 1.6 mm 6 mm
16-JB-008 Ø 1.6 mm 8 mm
16-JB-010 Ø 1.6 mm 10 mm
16-JB-012 Ø 1.6 mm 12 mm
20-JB-006 Ø 2.0 mm 6 mm
20-JB-008 Ø 2.0 mm 8 mm
20-JB-010 Ø 2.0 mm 10 mm
20-JB-012 Ø 2.0 mm 12 mm